
WORLD AQUATICS
JUNIOR ARTISTIC SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results

RANK ST TEAM NAT DD EFF ELEMENTS ART.IMPR. PEN.SYNC PEN. BON. TOTAL GAP

SURNAME & NAME BORN

Women's Solo Technical
Final

REFEREE DE RENZIS Laura ASSISTANT LUO Xi EVALUATOR BOUMA Andida  

ELEMENTS ART. IMPRESSION STC DTC 

JUDGE 1 NORDEN Kerry JUDGE 1 BOGACHEVA Valentina STC  1  DTC MAY Bill 

JUDGE 2 BARRIOS Patricia JUDGE 2 SALAZAR Oscar STC  2  DATC ARREGUI Camila 

JUDGE 3 KARAKOUSI Pandora JUDGE 3 YAMADA Tomoko STC  3  DATC CARDENAS Sonia 

JUDGE 4 CRUZ Cintia JUDGE 4 GAMZARDIA Nino   

JUDGE 5 NIKOLAICHUK Olga JUDGE 5 LATCHFORD Debbie   

    

1 14 People's Republic of China CHN 30.85 148.5033 93.3500 40.0 281.8533
XU Huiyan 2005

2 27 Netherlands NED 31.90 141.6599 91.9000 40.0 273.5599 8.2934
STEENBEEK Marloes L. 2005

3 11 Japan JPN 30.15 138.3017 92.4000 40.0 270.7017 11.1516
UCHIDA Sakurako 2005

4 15 Mexico MEX 31.05 142.4667 86.9500 40.0 269.4167 12.4366
MONDRAGON ACEVEDO Nayeli 2007

5 4 Canada CAN 31.60 137.8166 89.0500 40.0 266.8666 14.9867
LAMOTHE Audrey 2005

6 5 United States of America USA 30.50 134.2234 84.3500 40.0 258.5734 23.2799
OVADIA Danielle 2006

7 3 Italy ITA 31.25 131.7733 84.2500 40.0 256.0233 25.8300
BISI Valentina 2007

8 22 Georgia GEO 30.00 124.8584 87.1500 40.0 252.0084 29.8449
ALAVIDZE Maria 2006

9 8 Greece GRE 23.65 120.1317 90.2000 40.0 250.3317 31.5216
KARANGELOU Zoi 2005

10 9 Slovakia SVK 28.70 125.0084 81.6500 40.0 246.6584 35.1949
KRAJCOVICOVA Lea Anna 2007

11 25 Turkiye TUR 29.15 125.7934 80.3000 40.0 246.0934 35.7599
UNGOR Ece 2007

12 28 Neutral Individual Athletes NIA 28.25 125.7067 79.5000 40.0 245.2067 36.6466
DABRAVOLSKAYA Anastasiya 2007

13 16 Austria AUT 28.80 124.4383 79.3500 40.0 243.7883 38.0650
STRAHSBERGER Valentina 2005

14 23 Colombia COL 28.70 121.0834 81.2000 40.0 242.2834 39.5699
MINANTE AVENDANO Emily 2006

15 26 Peru PER 30.20 124.2266 75.2500 40.0 239.4766 42.3767
CORONADO ARDILES Ariana 2005
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RANK ST TEAM NAT DD EFF ELEMENTS ART.IMPR. PEN.SYNC PEN. BON. TOTAL GAP

SURNAME & NAME BORN

16 20 Kazakhstan KAZ 28.30 119.7184 76.6500 40.0 236.3684 45.4849
ASHAKHANOVA Milana 2009

17 12 Czechia CZE 29.15 115.3383 76.6000 40.0 231.9383 49.9150
CIPOVA Diana 2005

18 19 Brazil BRA 27.20 101.0666 78.3500 40.0 219.4166 62.4367
SANTOS DE ALMEIDA Ana C. 2006

19 10 Uruguay URU 27.60 108.1799 70.7000 40.0 218.8799 62.9734
VERVERIS MUSSIO Lucia 2005

20 18 Spain ESP 23.45 123.1700 90.2500 213.4200 68.4333
CUI XU Isabel Shuang 2007

21 21 Australia AUS 22.75 95.4083 75.0000 40.0 210.4083 71.4450
YASUDA Misaki 2007

22 24 El Salvador ESA 25.40 101.1300 69.0500 40.0 210.1800 71.6733
CASTANEDA CALDERON C. 2005

23 7 Aruba ARU 23.85 93.0400 75.9500 40.0 208.9900 72.8633
SALAZAR SALAZAR M. 2006

24 2 Switzerland SUI 20.55 90.5050 77.5500 40.0 208.0550 73.7983
URSPRUNG Svea Fabienne 2005

25 1 Uzbekistan UZB 15.20 82.3966 76.4000 40.0 198.7966 83.0567
MAKHMUDOVA Sabina 2008

26 6 New Zealand NZL 21.25 85.0150 69.9500 40.0 194.9650 86.8883
DONOGHUE Eve Mmasentle 2006

27 17 Ecuador ECU 15.90 59.1500 62.7500 40.0 161.9000 119.9533
STACEY PROANO Ana Paula 2008

28 13 Panama PAN 14.90 55.0666 66.1000 1.0 40.0 160.1666 121.6867
FERNANDEZ Isabella 2006
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WORLD AQUATICS
JUNIOR ARTISTIC SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Results

RANK ST TEAM NAT PEN.SYNC PEN. BON. TOTAL GAP

SURNAME & NAME PANEL DD CF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

Women's Solo Technical
Final

Event 1
28 AUG 2024 - 10:00

REFEREE DE RENZIS Laura ASSISTANT LUO Xi EVALUATOR BOUMA Andida  

ELEMENTS ART. IMPRESSION STC DTC 

JUDGE 1 NORDEN Kerry JUDGE 1 BOGACHEVA Valentina STC  1  DTC MAY Bill 

JUDGE 2 BARRIOS Patricia JUDGE 2 SALAZAR Oscar STC  2  DATC ARREGUI Camila 

JUDGE 3 KARAKOUSI Pandora JUDGE 3 YAMADA Tomoko STC  3  DATC CARDENAS Sonia 

JUDGE 4 CRUZ Cintia JUDGE 4 GAMZARDIA Nino   

JUDGE 5 NIKOLAICHUK Olga JUDGE 5 LATCHFORD Debbie   

    

1 14 People's Republic of China CHN 40.0 281.8533
ELEMENTS 148.5033

XU Huiyan S-TRE1A 2.700 0.8 8.50 8.25 8.25 8.75 8.25 18.0000
S-TRE5A 2.400 0.8 8.75 8.50 8.50 9.25 8.75 16.6400
S-TRE2A 3.000 0.8 8.50 8.25 8.00 8.75 8.25 20.0000
HYBRID 8.600 0.4 7.75 7.75 7.50 8.50 8.00 26.9467
S-TRE3 3.200 0.8 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.75 8.75 21.9733
S-TRE4A 2.900 0.8 8.50 8.50 8.25 9.00 8.50 19.7200
HYBRID 8.050 0.4 7.25 7.75 7.75 8.00 8.00 25.2233

ART. IMPRESSION 93.3500
Choreo.& music. 1.8 8.25 8.00 9.00 7.75 8.25 44.1000
Performance 1.0 8.50 8.50 8.75 8.00 8.25 25.2500
Transitions 1.0 8.00 8.25 8.75 7.50 7.75 24.0000

DECLARED DD 30.85 ACTUAL DD 30.85

2 27 Netherlands NED 40.0 273.5599 8.2934
ELEMENTS 141.6599

STEENBEEK Marloes L. S-TRE3 3.200 0.8 8.25 8.25 8.50 7.75 7.75 20.6933
S-TRE1A 2.700 0.8 7.75 8.00 8.25 8.00 8.25 17.4600
HYBRID 9.350 0.4 7.00 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.25 27.1150
S-TRE2A 3.000 0.8 8.25 7.75 7.25 8.50 8.00 19.2000
S-TRE5A 2.400 0.8 7.75 8.00 7.75 9.00 8.25 15.3600
S-TRE4A 2.900 0.8 8.25 7.75 7.50 8.00 7.75 18.1733
HYBRID 8.350 0.4 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.25 23.6583

ART. IMPRESSION 91.9000
Choreo.& music. 1.8 8.00 7.75 8.50 8.50 7.25 43.6500
Performance 1.0 8.25 7.25 8.50 8.50 7.25 24.0000
Transitions 1.0 8.25 7.50 8.50 8.50 7.25 24.2500

DECLARED DD 31.90 ACTUAL DD 31.90
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RANK ST TEAM NAT PEN.SYNC PEN. BON. TOTAL GAP

SURNAME & NAME PANEL DD CF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

3 11 Japan JPN 40.0 270.7017 11.1516
ELEMENTS 138.3017

UCHIDA Sakurako S-TRE1A 2.700 0.8 7.50 7.25 8.00 8.00 8.25 16.9200
S-TRE2A 3.000 0.8 8.50 8.00 8.50 8.25 8.00 19.8000
S-TRE4A 2.900 0.8 8.50 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.75 18.3667
HYBRID 9.300 0.4 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.00 26.9700
S-TRE3 3.200 0.8 8.00 8.00 8.50 8.50 8.25 21.1200
S-TRE5A 2.400 0.8 8.25 8.25 8.00 9.00 8.25 15.8400
HYBRID 6.650 0.4 6.50 7.00 7.75 7.75 7.00 19.2850

ART. IMPRESSION 92.4000
Choreo.& music. 1.8 8.25 7.75 8.50 8.00 8.00 43.6500
Performance 1.0 8.75 7.50 8.75 7.75 8.25 24.7500
Transitions 1.0 8.50 7.75 8.50 7.50 7.75 24.0000

DECLARED DD 30.15 ACTUAL DD 30.15

4 15 Mexico MEX 40.0 269.4167 12.4366
ELEMENTS 142.4667

MONDRAGON ACEVEDO Nayeli S-TRE1A 2.700 0.8 7.75 8.00 8.25 8.75 8.25 17.6400
S-TRE2A 3.000 0.8 8.25 7.50 8.00 8.50 8.25 19.6000
HYBRID 9.500 0.4 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.75 8.00 29.1333
S-TRE4A 2.900 0.8 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 8.25 17.7867
S-TRE5A 2.400 0.8 8.00 8.00 8.25 8.50 8.75 15.8400
S-TRE3 3.200 0.8 8.00 7.75 8.25 8.25 8.25 20.9067
HYBRID 7.350 0.4 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.75 7.75 21.5600

ART. IMPRESSION 86.9500
Choreo.& music. 1.8 7.75 7.50 8.25 7.00 7.50 40.9500
Performance 1.0 8.25 7.75 8.50 6.75 7.50 23.5000
Transitions 1.0 8.00 7.50 8.25 7.00 7.00 22.5000

DECLARED DD 31.05 ACTUAL DD 31.05

5 4 Canada CAN 40.0 266.8666 14.9867
ELEMENTS 137.8166

LAMOTHE Audrey S-TRE1A 2.700 0.8 8.00 7.50 7.75 8.50 8.25 17.2800
S-TRE5A 2.400 0.8 8.00 7.50 7.50 8.75 7.75 14.8800
S-TRE2A 3.000 0.8 7.75 7.50 7.50 8.50 7.75 18.4000
HYBRID 8.950 0.4 7.00 7.00 7.00 8.00 7.25 25.3583
S-TRE3 3.200 0.8 8.25 7.50 8.50 8.50 8.00 21.1200
S-TRE4A 2.900 0.8 7.75 7.00 7.25 8.75 7.50 17.4000
HYBRID 8.450 0.4 6.75 7.25 6.50 7.75 6.75 23.3783

ART. IMPRESSION 89.0500
Choreo.& music. 1.8 8.00 7.75 8.50 7.25 7.75 42.3000
Performance 1.0 8.25 8.00 8.50 7.50 7.50 23.7500
Transitions 1.0 7.75 7.75 8.25 7.50 7.25 23.0000

DECLARED DD 31.60 ACTUAL DD 31.60

6 5 United States of America USA 40.0 258.5734 23.2799
ELEMENTS 134.2234

OVADIA Danielle S-TRE1A 2.700 0.8 7.25 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.75 16.9200
S-TRE5A 2.400 0.8 8.25 8.00 8.50 9.00 8.50 16.1600
HYBRID 9.100 0.4 7.25 7.25 7.75 8.50 7.00 26.9967
S-TRE2A 3.000 0.8 7.50 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.25 18.0000
S-TRE3 3.200 0.8 7.50 7.50 8.25 8.25 7.25 19.8400
S-TRE4A 2.900 0.8 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.00 16.6267
HYBRID 7.200 0.4 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.25 7.00 19.6800

ART. IMPRESSION 84.3500
Choreo.& music. 1.8 7.50 7.25 8.00 6.75 7.25 39.6000
Performance 1.0 8.00 7.00 8.25 7.25 7.50 22.7500
Transitions 1.0 7.75 7.25 8.00 6.50 7.00 22.0000

DECLARED DD 30.50 ACTUAL DD 30.50
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RANK ST TEAM NAT PEN.SYNC PEN. BON. TOTAL GAP

SURNAME & NAME PANEL DD CF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

7 3 Italy ITA 40.0 256.0233 25.8300
ELEMENTS 131.7733

BISI Valentina S-TRE1A 2.700 0.8 7.75 7.50 7.75 8.00 8.00 16.9200
S-TRE2A 3.000 0.8 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.75 18.2000
HYBRID 9.350 0.4 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.00 24.9333
S-TRE4A 2.900 0.8 7.75 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.00 16.6267
S-TRE5A 2.400 0.8 7.50 7.25 7.75 8.25 7.75 14.7200
S-TRE3 3.200 0.8 7.75 7.00 8.25 8.00 7.50 19.8400
HYBRID 7.700 0.4 6.25 7.00 6.25 7.00 6.75 20.5333

ART. IMPRESSION 84.2500
Choreo.& music. 1.8 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.50 40.5000
Performance 1.0 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.25 7.25 22.0000
Transitions 1.0 7.00 7.25 7.75 7.50 6.75 21.7500

DECLARED DD 31.25 ACTUAL DD 31.25

8 22 Georgia GEO 40.0 252.0084 29.8449
ELEMENTS 124.8584

ALAVIDZE Maria S-TRE1A 2.700 0.8 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 14.4000
S-TRE5A 2.400 0.8 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.75 14.2400
S-TRE2A 3.000 0.8 7.50 7.25 6.25 6.75 7.25 17.0000
HYBRID 9.450 0.4 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.75 7.00 26.4600
S-TRE4A 2.900 0.8 7.75 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.25 16.6267
S-TRE3 3.200 0.8 7.75 7.00 6.25 7.75 7.50 18.9867
HYBRID 6.350 0.4 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.75 7.00 17.1450

ART. IMPRESSION 87.1500
Choreo.& music. 1.8 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.50 6.75 41.4000
Performance 1.0 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.00 23.2500
Transitions 1.0 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.50 6.50 22.5000

DECLARED DD 30.00 ACTUAL DD 30.00

9 8 Greece GRE 40.0 250.3317 31.5216
ELEMENTS 120.1317

KARANGELOU Zoi S-TRE1A 2.700 0.8 7.75 8.00 8.50 8.25 8.25 17.6400
HYBRID 8.950 0.4 7.50 7.75 8.00 8.50 7.25 27.7450
S-TRE3 3.200 0.8 8.25 8.00 8.50 8.25 7.50 20.9067
S-TRE5A 2.400 0.8 8.50 8.25 8.25 9.00 8.25 16.0000
S-TRE4A 2.900 0.8 8.00 7.75 7.75 8.50 7.25 18.1733
S-TRE2A 3.000 0.8 7.25 8.25 7.50 8.00 7.00 18.2000
HYBRID 0.500* 0.4 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 1.4667

ART. IMPRESSION 90.2000
Choreo.& music. 1.8 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.50 8.00 43.2000
Performance 1.0 8.25 8.00 7.75 8.00 7.75 23.7500
Transitions 1.0 8.00 7.75 8.00 7.50 7.50 23.2500

DECLARED DD 30.90 ACTUAL DD 23.65

10 9 Slovakia SVK 40.0 246.6584 35.1949
ELEMENTS 125.0084

KRAJCOVICOVA Lea Anna S-TRE1A 2.700 0.8 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.75 15.8400
S-TRE2A 3.000 0.8 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.50 18.0000
HYBRID 7.750 0.4 7.25 7.25 7.00 8.75 7.25 22.4750
S-TRE3 3.200 0.8 7.25 7.50 7.25 8.00 7.50 18.9867
S-TRE4A 2.900 0.8 7.50 7.25 6.75 7.75 7.50 17.2067
S-TRE5A 2.400 0.8 6.75 7.50 6.50 7.00 7.50 13.6000
HYBRID 6.750 0.4 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.75 18.9000

ART. IMPRESSION 81.6500
Choreo.& music. 1.8 6.50 7.00 8.00 7.50 7.25 39.1500
Performance 1.0 7.25 6.75 8.25 7.25 7.00 21.5000
Transitions 1.0 6.75 6.50 8.00 7.50 6.75 21.0000

DECLARED DD 28.70 ACTUAL DD 28.70
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RANK ST TEAM NAT PEN.SYNC PEN. BON. TOTAL GAP

SURNAME & NAME PANEL DD CF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

11 25 Turkiye TUR 40.0 246.0934 35.7599
ELEMENTS 125.7934

UNGOR Ece S-TRE5A 2.400 0.8 8.50 7.75 8.25 9.25 8.00 15.8400
S-TRE1A 2.700 0.8 7.75 8.00 8.00 8.75 7.75 17.1000
S-TRE4A 2.900 0.8 7.75 7.75 7.50 8.00 7.50 17.7867
HYBRID 7.850 0.4 6.75 7.25 6.50 7.75 6.50 21.4567
S-TRE3 3.200 0.8 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.75 7.50 18.9867
S-TRE2A 3.000 0.8 7.25 7.00 6.25 6.50 7.00 16.4000
HYBRID 7.100 0.4 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.50 18.2233

ART. IMPRESSION 80.3000
Choreo.& music. 1.8 6.75 7.50 7.75 6.75 6.50 37.8000
Performance 1.0 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.00 7.00 21.7500
Transitions 1.0 6.75 7.25 7.75 6.50 6.75 20.7500

DECLARED DD 29.15 ACTUAL DD 29.15

12 28 Neutral Individual Athletes NIA 40.0 245.2067 36.6466
ELEMENTS 125.7067

DABRAVOLSKAYA Anastasiya S-TRE1A 2.700 0.8 8.50 7.50 8.25 9.00 7.75 17.6400
HYBRID 8.300 0.4 6.50 6.50 7.50 8.50 7.25 23.5167
S-TRE2A 3.000 0.8 7.25 7.00 7.25 8.00 7.50 17.6000
S-TRE5A 2.400 0.8 8.00 7.25 8.00 8.75 8.00 15.3600
S-TRE4A 2.900 0.8 7.25 7.00 7.25 8.50 7.50 17.0133
S-TRE3 3.200 0.8 7.75 7.00 7.50 8.00 7.75 19.6267
HYBRID 5.750 0.4 5.75 6.25 6.50 7.75 6.75 14.9500

ART. IMPRESSION 79.5000
Choreo.& music. 1.8 7.00 7.25 7.25 6.50 7.00 38.2500
Performance 1.0 6.50 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.50 20.5000
Transitions 1.0 6.75 7.25 7.25 6.00 6.75 20.7500

DECLARED DD 28.25 ACTUAL DD 28.25

13 16 Austria AUT 40.0 243.7883 38.0650
ELEMENTS 124.4383

STRAHSBERGER Valentina S-TRE1A 2.700 0.8 7.25 7.25 7.50 8.00 8.00 16.3800
S-TRE5A 2.400 0.8 7.25 7.00 7.75 8.75 8.25 14.8800
HYBRID 9.350 0.4 6.75 7.25 7.00 8.00 7.25 26.8033
S-TRE2A 3.000 0.8 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.50 17.4000
S-TRE4A 2.900 0.8 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.75 7.50 16.2400
HYBRID 5.250 0.4 6.50 6.75 6.00 7.00 7.00 14.1750
S-TRE3 3.200 0.8 7.00 7.25 6.25 7.50 7.75 18.5600

ART. IMPRESSION 79.3500
Choreo.& music. 1.8 6.75 7.25 7.75 6.75 6.75 37.3500
Performance 1.0 7.50 7.00 7.75 6.75 7.00 21.5000
Transitions 1.0 6.75 6.75 7.50 7.00 6.50 20.5000

DECLARED DD 28.80 ACTUAL DD 28.80

14 23 Colombia COL 40.0 242.2834 39.5699
ELEMENTS 121.0834

MINANTE AVENDANO Emily S-TRE1A 2.700 0.8 7.50 6.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 16.2000
HYBRID 8.800 0.4 7.00 7.00 6.25 7.00 6.75 24.3467
S-TRE3 3.200 0.8 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.50 18.3467
S-TRE5A 2.400 0.8 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.50 13.7600
S-TRE2A 3.000 0.8 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.00 17.0000
S-TRE4A 2.900 0.8 7.50 7.00 6.00 6.50 6.75 15.6600
HYBRID 5.700 0.4 7.25 7.00 6.25 7.00 6.75 15.7700

ART. IMPRESSION 81.2000
Choreo.& music. 1.8 6.75 7.50 7.75 7.25 6.50 38.7000
Performance 1.0 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.25 6.75 21.7500
Transitions 1.0 6.50 7.50 7.75 6.75 6.50 20.7500

DECLARED DD 28.70 ACTUAL DD 28.70
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RANK ST TEAM NAT PEN.SYNC PEN. BON. TOTAL GAP

SURNAME & NAME PANEL DD CF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

15 26 Peru PER 40.0 239.4766 42.3767
ELEMENTS 124.2266

CORONADO ARDILES Ariana S-TRE1A 2.700 0.8 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.25 15.6600
S-TRE5A 2.400 0.8 7.25 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.75 14.5600
HYBRID 9.150 0.4 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.50 24.4000
S-TRE2A 3.000 0.8 7.50 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.00 17.2000
S-TRE3 3.200 0.8 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.75 7.50 19.2000
S-TRE4A 2.900 0.8 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.75 7.00 15.8533
HYBRID 6.850 0.4 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 17.3533

ART. IMPRESSION 75.2500
Choreo.& music. 1.8 6.50 6.75 7.50 6.50 6.75 36.0000
Performance 1.0 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.50 6.75 20.2500
Transitions 1.0 6.00 6.50 7.25 6.25 6.25 19.0000

DECLARED DD 30.20 ACTUAL DD 30.20

16 20 Kazakhstan KAZ 40.0 236.3684 45.4849
ELEMENTS 119.7184

ASHAKHANOVA Milana HYBRID 6.950 0.4 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.25 19.4600
S-TRE3 3.200 0.8 7.75 7.25 8.25 7.00 7.50 19.2000
S-TRE5A 2.400 0.8 7.75 7.75 7.75 8.50 8.00 15.0400
S-TRE2A 3.000 0.8 6.75 7.50 6.75 7.75 7.00 17.0000
S-TRE4A 2.900 0.8 7.50 7.50 7.25 6.75 6.25 16.6267
S-TRE1A 2.700 0.8 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 7.25 14.0400
HYBRID 7.150 0.4 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.75 7.25 18.3517

ART. IMPRESSION 76.6500
Choreo.& music. 1.8 7.25 6.75 7.25 6.50 6.50 36.9000
Performance 1.0 7.75 6.00 7.25 6.75 6.25 20.2500
Transitions 1.0 7.50 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.00 19.5000

DECLARED DD 28.30 ACTUAL DD 28.30

17 12 Czechia CZE 40.0 231.9383 49.9150
ELEMENTS 115.3383

CIPOVA Diana S-TRE1A 2.700 0.8 6.25 7.00 6.50 7.50 7.50 15.1200
S-TRE3 3.200 0.8 6.50 7.25 7.00 8.00 7.25 18.3467
HYBRID 9.100 0.4 6.00 7.00 6.25 7.25 6.50 23.9633
S-TRE2A 3.000 0.8 6.75 7.25 6.50 7.25 6.50 16.4000
S-TRE4A 2.900 0.8 6.00 7.00 6.25 7.00 6.50 15.2733
S-TRE5A 2.400 0.8 5.75 6.75 6.00 6.00 7.00 12.0000
HYBRID 5.850 0.4 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.25 14.2350

ART. IMPRESSION 76.6000
Choreo.& music. 1.8 7.00 7.25 7.25 6.50 6.25 37.3500
Performance 1.0 7.00 6.50 7.25 6.75 5.75 20.2500
Transitions 1.0 6.50 6.25 7.25 6.25 6.00 19.0000

DECLARED DD 29.15 ACTUAL DD 29.15

18 19 Brazil BRA 40.0 219.4166 62.4367
ELEMENTS 101.0666

SANTOS DE ALMEIDA Ana C. S-TRE1A 2.700 0.8 6.25 6.75 6.25 7.00 6.75 14.2200
S-TRE2A 3.000 0.8 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.50 15.2000
HYBRID 6.850 0.4 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 16.4400
S-TRE4A 2.900 0.8 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 13.5333
S-TRE3 3.200 0.8 6.00 6.75 6.00 7.00 6.25 16.2133
S-TRE5A 2.400 0.8 6.00 6.50 5.25 6.25 5.75 11.5200
HYBRID 6.150 0.4 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 13.9400

ART. IMPRESSION 78.3500
Choreo.& music. 1.8 7.50 6.50 7.50 6.50 6.75 37.3500
Performance 1.0 7.25 6.00 7.75 6.75 7.00 21.0000
Transitions 1.0 7.00 5.75 7.50 6.25 6.75 20.0000

DECLARED DD 27.20 ACTUAL DD 27.20
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RANK ST TEAM NAT PEN.SYNC PEN. BON. TOTAL GAP

SURNAME & NAME PANEL DD CF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

19 10 Uruguay URU 40.0 218.8799 62.9734
ELEMENTS 108.1799

VERVERIS MUSSIO Lucia S-TRE1A 2.700 0.8 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.25 7.00 15.1200
S-TRE3 3.200 0.8 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 17.4933
S-TRE2A 3.000 0.8 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 15.2000
S-TRE5A 2.400 0.8 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.00 7.50 13.7600
S-TRE4A 2.900 0.8 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.50 15.2733
HYBRID 7.700 0.4 5.75 6.75 5.25 6.25 5.75 18.2233
HYBRID 5.700 0.4 5.50 6.50 5.50 6.25 5.50 13.1100

ART. IMPRESSION 70.7000
Choreo.& music. 1.8 6.25 6.00 7.25 6.75 6.00 34.2000
Performance 1.0 5.50 5.50 7.00 6.50 5.50 17.5000
Transitions 1.0 5.75 5.25 7.25 7.00 6.25 19.0000

DECLARED DD 27.60 ACTUAL DD 27.60

20 18 Spain ESP 213.4200 68.4333
ELEMENTS 123.1700

CUI XU Isabel Shuang S-TRE1A 2.700 0.8 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.75 8.50 18.3600
S-TRE2A 3.000 0.8 8.00 8.00 8.50 8.75 8.50 20.0000
HYBRID 8.750 0.4 7.50 7.25 7.50 8.00 7.50 26.2500
S-TRE4A 2.900 0.8 8.25 7.75 8.25 8.50 8.25 19.1400
S-TRE5A 2.400 0.8 8.25 8.25 7.75 8.75 8.75 16.1600
S-TRE3 3.200 0.8 8.50 8.00 8.50 8.50 8.50 21.7600
HYBRID 0.500* 0.4 6.75 7.75 7.25 7.75 7.50 1.5000

ART. IMPRESSION 90.2500
Choreo.& music. 1.8 7.50 7.75 8.50 8.50 7.50 42.7500
Performance 1.0 8.25 7.75 8.50 8.00 7.75 24.0000
Transitions 1.0 7.75 7.50 8.25 8.25 7.25 23.5000

DECLARED DD 31.95 ACTUAL DD 23.45

21 21 Australia AUS 40.0 210.4083 71.4450
ELEMENTS 95.4083

YASUDA Misaki S-TRE5A 2.400 0.8 7.50 7.25 7.25 8.50 7.75 14.4000
HYBRID 6.650 0.4 6.25 7.00 6.50 8.00 6.75 17.9550
S-TRE2A 3.000 0.8 7.25 7.00 6.25 7.50 7.25 17.2000
S-TRE1A 0.000* 0.8 5.50 7.00 6.00 6.50 7.00
S-TRE3 3.200 0.8 7.00 7.25 6.00 7.75 7.25 18.3467
S-TRE4A 2.900 0.8 6.75 6.75 6.25 7.25 7.00 15.8533
HYBRID 4.600 0.4 5.75 6.75 5.75 6.75 6.50 11.6533

ART. IMPRESSION 75.0000
Choreo.& music. 1.8 6.50 7.25 6.50 7.00 6.25 36.0000
Performance 1.0 6.25 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.50 19.7500
Transitions 1.0 6.25 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.25 19.2500

DECLARED DD 25.45 ACTUAL DD 22.75

22 24 El Salvador ESA 40.0 210.1800 71.6733
ELEMENTS 101.1300

CASTANEDA CALDERON C. S-TRE1A 2.700 0.8 6.25 6.50 5.75 7.00 7.50 14.2200
S-TRE2A 3.000 0.8 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.75 7.00 15.6000
S-TRE4A 2.900 0.8 6.75 6.25 6.00 7.00 6.75 15.2733
HYBRID 5.900 0.4 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.75 6.00 14.5533
S-TRE3 3.200 0.8 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25 16.4267
S-TRE5A 2.400 0.8 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.75 6.75 12.1600
HYBRID 5.300 0.4 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.75 5.75 12.8967

ART. IMPRESSION 69.0500
Choreo.& music. 1.8 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.00 33.3000
Performance 1.0 6.00 5.50 6.75 6.50 6.00 18.5000
Transitions 1.0 5.25 5.25 6.50 6.25 5.75 17.2500

DECLARED DD 25.40 ACTUAL DD 25.40
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RANK ST TEAM NAT PEN.SYNC PEN. BON. TOTAL GAP

SURNAME & NAME PANEL DD CF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

23 7 Aruba ARU 40.0 208.9900 72.8633
ELEMENTS 93.0400

SALAZAR SALAZAR M. S-TRE1A 2.700 0.8 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 13.8600
HYBRID 5.100 0.4 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.00 12.7500
S-TRE5A 2.400 0.8 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.75 11.6800
S-TRE3 3.200 0.8 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.50 16.2133
S-TRE4A 2.900 0.8 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 13.9200
S-TRE2A 3.000 0.8 4.75 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 14.0000
HYBRID 4.550 0.4 5.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 10.6167

ART. IMPRESSION 75.9500
Choreo.& music. 1.8 6.50 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.00 36.4500
Performance 1.0 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 5.75 20.2500
Transitions 1.0 6.25 6.25 7.00 6.75 6.25 19.2500

DECLARED DD 23.85 ACTUAL DD 23.85

24 2 Switzerland SUI 40.0 208.0550 73.7983
ELEMENTS 90.5050

URSPRUNG Svea Fabienne S-TRE1A 2.700 0.8 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 7.50 13.3200
S-TRE2B 2.700 0.8 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 14.4000
HYBRID 6.150 0.4 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 15.7850
S-TRE3 3.200 0.8 6.50 7.25 6.50 7.25 7.25 17.9200
S-TRE4A 2.900 0.8 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 15.0800
S-TRE5A 2.400 0.8 5.75 7.00 6.00 7.25 7.00 12.8000
HYBRID 0.500* 0.4 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.25 1.2000

ART. IMPRESSION 77.5500
Choreo.& music. 1.8 7.25 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.25 37.8000
Performance 1.0 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 19.7500
Transitions 1.0 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.00 20.0000

DECLARED DD 26.05 ACTUAL DD 20.55

25 1 Uzbekistan UZB 40.0 198.7966 83.0567
ELEMENTS 82.3966

MAKHMUDOVA Sabina S-TRE1A 2.700 0.8 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.50 7.00 15.1200
S-TRE2A 3.000 0.8 8.00 7.00 7.50 7.00 6.75 17.2000
HYBRID 0.500* 0.4 6.75 7.25 6.50 7.50 6.75 1.3833
S-TRE5A 2.400 0.8 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.50 14.0800
S-TRE3 3.200 0.8 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.00 17.4933
S-TRE4A 2.900 0.8 7.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 7.25 15.8533
HYBRID 0.500* 0.4 6.00 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.75 1.2667

ART. IMPRESSION 76.4000
Choreo.& music. 1.8 7.00 6.75 7.50 6.75 6.75 36.9000
Performance 1.0 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.75 6.00 20.0000
Transitions 1.0 6.75 6.25 7.50 6.50 6.25 19.5000

DECLARED DD 28.70 ACTUAL DD 15.20

26 6 New Zealand NZL 40.0 194.9650 86.8883
ELEMENTS 85.0150

DONOGHUE Eve Mmasentle S-TRE1B 2.100 0.8 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.75 10.7800
S-TRE2A 3.000 0.8 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 14.8000
S-TRE5A 2.400 0.8 6.00 7.00 6.00 6.75 6.50 12.3200
S-TRE3 3.200 0.8 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 15.3600
S-TRE4A 2.900 0.8 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 13.9200
HYBRID 3.600 0.4 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 8.5200
HYBRID 4.050 0.4 5.50 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.75 9.3150

ART. IMPRESSION 69.9500
Choreo.& music. 1.8 5.50 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.75 34.2000
Performance 1.0 5.25 5.50 6.75 5.75 6.25 17.5000
Transitions 1.0 5.00 5.75 6.75 5.75 6.75 18.2500

DECLARED DD 21.25 ACTUAL DD 21.25
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RANK ST TEAM NAT PEN.SYNC PEN. BON. TOTAL GAP

SURNAME & NAME PANEL DD CF J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

27 17 Ecuador ECU 40.0 161.9000 119.9533
ELEMENTS 59.1500

STACEY PROANO Ana Paula HYBRID 4.800 0.4 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 11.3600
S-TRE5B 2.100 0.8 4.00 5.25 5.25 6.25 6.00 9.2400
S-TRE2B 2.700 0.8 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 12.0600
S-TRE1B 0.000* 0.8 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.75
S-TRE4B 2.600 0.8 5.25 4.75 6.00 6.25 5.75 11.7867
S-TRE3 3.200 0.8 4.75 4.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 13.6533
HYBRID 0.500* 0.4 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 1.0500

ART. IMPRESSION 62.7500
Choreo.& music. 1.8 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.50 29.2500
Performance 1.0 5.50 5.00 6.50 5.75 6.25 17.5000
Transitions 1.0 4.75 5.00 6.25 5.25 5.75 16.0000

DECLARED DD 23.00 ACTUAL DD 15.90

28 13 Panama PAN 1.0 40.0 160.1666 121.6867
ELEMENTS 55.0666

FERNANDEZ Isabella S-TRE1A 2.700 0.8 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 11.1600
HYBRID 0.500* 0.4 4.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 1.0333
S-TRE2B 2.700 0.8 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 10.2600
S-TRE4A 2.900 0.8 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 10.6333
S-TRE3 3.200 0.8 4.50 5.25 4.25 4.25 5.00 11.7333
S-TRE5A 2.400 0.8 4.75 5.25 4.25 4.50 5.25 9.2800
HYBRID 0.500* 0.4 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 0.9667

ART. IMPRESSION 66.1000
Choreo.& music. 1.8 5.50 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.50 30.6000
Performance 1.0 6.25 5.25 6.75 6.50 5.50 18.2500
Transitions 1.0 5.25 5.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 17.2500

DECLARED DD 20.85 ACTUAL DD 14.90
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